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All Pizza’s Are Made Fresh To Order Using Homemade Dough & Quality Ingredients!
(also available for Take away)

Margarita.. (v)(veo)

Tomato Base topped
with 3 cheese mix

Pepperoni..

Tomato Base topped
with Double Pepperoni

BBQ Chicken..
BBQ Base with BBQ Chicken,
Bacon, Red onion & Sweetcorn

Hawaiian..

Tomato Base topped
with Ham & Pineapple

Farmhouse..

Tomato Base topped
with Ham & Mushroom

Meat Feast..

Tomato Base topped with
Chicken, Ham, Ground Beef,
Pepperoni, Sausage & Red Onion

Vegetarian..(v)(veo)
Tomato base topped with
Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes,
Sun-blushed Tomatoes, Red
Onion, Roasted peppers, &
Sweetcorn

Hoisin Duck..

Hoisin Sauce Base, Roasted Duck,

Spring Onion, Roasted Peppers,
Red Onion & 3 Cheese Mix

9"

£8.95

£9.75

£10.25

£9.75

£9.75

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

]2"

£10.75

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£12.50

£14.25

£13.75

£14.25

Hot & Spicy..

Tomato base topped with

Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Jalapenos, Red
Onion, Chorizo & Hot Chilli Sauce & 3
Cheese Mix

Italian Job..

Tomato Base topped

with Proscuitto Ham, Mixed Salami's,
Pepperoni, Sun-Blushed tomatoes,

& 3 Cheese Mix

Nduja & Pepperoni..

Spicy Nduja & Tomato Base topped with
Pepperoni, Red Onion,

Roasted Red Peppers

& 3 Cheese Mix

Chicken & Pesto..

Basil Pesto base topped with Chicken,
Sun-blushed Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Red
Onion & 3 Cheese Mix

Bacon Cheeseburger..

Tomato Base topped with Ground Beef,
Bacon, Red Onion, Gherkins

& 3 Cheese Mix

Carbonara..

Cheese Sauce Base topped with Ham,
Mushrooms & 3 Cheese Mix

Extra toppings(Any of the Above)
Garlic Pizza Bread.. (ve)

Add Cheese (veo)

Add Tomato Sauce or Hot Chilli Sauce

Menu Lettering Guide

9"
£10.95

£10.95

£10.75

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£1.50
N/A

]2"

£13.75

£14.25

£13.50

£13.75

£13.75

£12.75

£2.00

£8.50
£2.00

£1.50

GF- Gluten Free / GFO - Gluten Free Option Available / V - Vegetarian / VO - Vegetarian Option avaialble
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