



GLUTEN FREE PIZZA'S AVAILABLE IN 12" SIZE ONLY

All Pizza's Are Made Fresh To Order Using Homemade Dough & Quality Ingredients! (also available for Take away)

	9"	12"		9"	12"
Margarita (v) (veo) Tomato Base topped with 3 cheese mix Pepperoni	£8.95	£10.75	Hot & Spicy Tomato base topped with Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Jalapenos, Red Onion, Chorizo & Hot Chilli Sauce & 3 Cheese Mix	£10.95	£13.75
Tomato Base topped with Double Pepperoni	13.73	112.50	Italian Job Tomato Base topped	£10.95	£14.25
BBQ Chicken BBQ Base with BBQ Chicken, Bacon, Red onion & Sweetcorn	£10.25	£13.50			
Hawaiian Tomato Base topped with Ham & Pineapple	£9.75	£12.50	Nduja & Pepperoni  Spicy Nduja & Tomato Base topped with Pepperoni, Red Onion, Roasted Red Peppers	£10.75	£13.50
Farmhouse Tomato Base topped with Ham & Mushroom	£9.75	£12.50	& 3 Cheese Mix  Chicken & Pesto  Basil Pesto base topped with Chicken,	£10.95	£13.75
Meat Feast Tomato Base topped with Chicken, Ham, Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Sausage & Red Onion	£10.95	£14.25	Sun-blushed Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Red Onion & 3 Cheese Mix		
			Bacon Cheeseburger Tomato Base topped with Ground Beef,	£10.95	£13.75
Vegetarian(v) (veo) Tomato base topped with Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes, Sun-blushed Tomatoes, Red Onion, Roasted peppers, & Sweetcorn	£10.95	£13.75	Bacon, Red Onion, Gherkins & 3 Cheese Mix		
			Carbonara Cheese Sauce Base topped with Ham, Mushrooms & 3 Cheese Mix	£9.95	£12.75
Hoisin Duck Hoisin Sauce Base, Roasted Duck, Spring Onion, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion & 3 Cheese Mix	£10.95	£14.25	Extra toppings (Any of the Above)	£1.50	£2.00
			Garlic Pizza Bread (ve)	N/A	£8.50
			Add Cheese (veo)		£2.00
			Add Tomato Sauce or Hot Chilli Sauce		£1.50